
ДЛЯ ДЕТЕЙ В ВОЗРАСТЕ С  1,6 ДО 7 ЛЕТ

	Наименование блюд
	1,6 – 3 лет
	3 – 7 лет

	Завтрак
КАША /овощное блюдо/

КОФЕ

ХЛЕБ
	150

150

25
	200

200

50

	Обед

СУП

МЯСНАЯ КОТЛЕТА

САЛАТ

ГАРНИР

ХЛЕБ
	150

60

40

120

40
	200

80

60

150

70

	Полдник
КЕФИР

БУЛОЧКА /ПЕЧЕНЬЕ/
	150

60
	200

90

	Ужин 
КАША /овощное рагу/

МОЛОКО

ХЛЕБ
	180

150

25
	250

200

50


